	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные  источники

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	460 935,8
	398 839,2
	323 011,7
	272 334,1
	3 225,0
	-
	71 336,9
	63 142,9
	63 362,2
	63 362,2

	
	2016 
	453 988,9
	424 941,9
	305 225,0
	287 699,0
	3 297,5
	-
	70 449,3
	62 225,8
	75 017,1
	75 017,1

	
	2017
	512 995,6
	495 061,8
	314 780,6
	304 006,5
	3 135,3
	-
	112 958,1
	108 933,7
	82 121,6
	82 121,6

	
	2018
	576 137,7
	557 220,9
	344 500,9
	325 584,1
	645,6
	645,6
	145 737,9
	145 737,9
	85 253,3
	85 253,3

	
	2019
	583 396,5
	569 589,4
	343 129,0
	334 029,8
	5 000,0
	5 000,0
	147 346,5
	142 638,6
	87 921,0
	87 921,0

	
	2020
	658 172,9
	540 531,2
	417 706,0
	376 719,1
	20 000,0
	-
	157 092,5
	100 437,7
	63 374,4
	63 374,4

	
	2021
	698 731,3
	549 003,9
	444 603,1
	381 239,5
	40 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	100 228,7
	67 535,7
	67 535,7

	
	2022
	806 754,0
	442 264,2
	520 745,7
	377 554,9
	5 000,0
	-
	224 004,6
	7 705,6
	57 003,7
	57 003,7

	
	2023
	699 813,7
	442 766,2
	490 715,5
	377 554,9
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	7 705,6
	57 505,7
	57 505,7

	
	2024
	878 620,3
	352 600,0
	669 522,1
	352 600,0
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	57 505,7
	-

	
	2025
	727 882,2
	363 100,0
	518 784,0
	363 100,0
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	57 505,7
	-

	
	Итого
	7 057 428,8
	5 135 918,7
	4 692 723,5
	3 752 421,9
	95 303,4
	5 645,6
	1 515 295,8
	738 756,5
	754 106,1
	639 094,7
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